Through-beam pho-
toelectric switches
Photoelectric reflex
switches
I
W 18-3: Incorporated applica-
tion Know-how, expanded
functionality, high level of

Accessories
SENSICK
Dimensional drawings and order information
SENSICK srew-in system M12, 4-pin, enclosure rating IP 67
Type Part no. Contacts
DOL-1204-G02M 6 009 382 4
Cable length
2 m
DOL-1204-G05M 6 009 866 4 5 m
DOL-1204-G10M 6 010 543 4 10 m
DOL-1204-G15M 6 010 753 4 15 m
Female connector M12, 4-pin, straight
Cable diameter 5 mm, 4 x 0.25 mm2, sheath PVC
Female connector M12, 4-pin, right angle
Cable diameter 5 mm, 4 x 0.25 mm2, sheath PVC
1.5
M
12
x1
1
4
.5
42 Rmin1)
1/brn
2/wht 3/blu
4/blk
38.3
M12x1
2
6
.5
1
4
.5
1.
5
Rmin1)
4/blk
1/brn
3/blu
2/wht
1) Minimum bend radius in dynamic use
Rmin = 20 x cable diameter
Type Part no.
DOS-1306-W 6 006 710
Cable length
–
DOL-1306-02M 2 009 477 2 m
DOL-1306-03M 2 009 478 3 m
DOL-1306-05M5 2 009 479 5,5 m
DOL-1306-10M 2 009 480 10 m
Female connector, 6-pin, DC-coding
Cable diameter 5 mm, 5 x 0.25 mm2, sheath PVC
1) Minimum bend radius in dynamic use
Rmin = 20 x cable diameter